
#18 Boys 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 NEIDHARDT, Caleb JR North Platte 6.95

2 MURDOCK, Cole JR Hershey 7.18

3 COPE, Canon JR Kearney 7.19

4 SNIDER, Bryson SR Cozad 7.23

5 HAREMZA, Ian SR North Platte 7.35

6 MILLER, Camden JR Kearney 7.36

7 LANTIS, JT SR Hershey 7.36

8 HATCH, Parker JR Minden 7.52

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEIDHARDT, Caleb JR North Platte 7.03q 1(1)

2 MURDOCK, Cole JR Hershey 7.24q 2(1)

3 SNIDER, Bryson SR Cozad 7.27q 4(1)

4 COPE, Canon JR Kearney 7.28q 3(1)

5 HAREMZA, Ian SR North Platte 7.37q 4(2)

6 MILLER, Camden JR Kearney 7.39q 2(2)

7 HATCH, Parker JR Minden 7.40q 1(2)

8 LANTIS, JT SR Hershey 7.41q 3(2)

9 AGUILAR, Joe JR Northwest 7.42 1(3)

10 DINSLAGE, Dylan SR Kearney 7.46 4(3)

11 CERVANTES, Cody JR Kearney 7.50 3(3)

12 GILLIGAN, Maddox SO Gothenburg 7.52 2(3)

13 KOCH, Tristan JR Gothenburg 7.53 3(4)

14 DAMOUDE, Kale JR Hershey 7.56 4(4)

15 SNIDER, Braiton SR Cozad 7.56 3(5)

16 MILLER, Kian JR Kearney 7.60 2(4)

17 KONZELMAN, Ayden SO Holdrege 7.61 4(5)

18 AGUILAR, Charlie SO Northwest 7.61 3(6)

18 HOLEN, Samuel JR Holdrege 7.61 4(6)

20 RUNYAN, Daniel SO Kearney 7.62 2(5)

21 HAMMOND, Jace JR Ogallala 7.64 2(6)

22 JOHNSON, Evan SR Gothenburg 7.65 1(4)

23 SCHWENKA, Caleb JR Minden 7.70 1(5)

24 URESTE, Krayten SO McCook 7.72 1(6)

25 BAKER, Charles SO Cozad 7.79 4(7)

26 SCOTT, Ian SR Ogallala 7.79 1(7)

27 OUDERKIRK, Talen JR North Platte 7.85 4(8)

28 CLARK, Amaythian SR Ogallala 7.88 3(7)

29 WEST, Mason SO McCook 8.12 2(7)

30 GANSER, Grady SR Holdrege 8.23 3(8)

31 WERNER, Jesse SO Minden 8.35 1(8)

#26 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEIDHARDT, Caleb JR North Platte 23.04 6(1)

2 MURDOCK, Cole JR Hershey 23.62 6(2)

3 NORMAN, Jayden SO Kearney 23.93 4(1)

4 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SR Cozad 23.99 6(3)

5 SNIDER, Bryson SR Cozad 24.00 6(4)

6 MILLER, Camden JR Kearney 24.04 5(1)

7 MILLER, Kian JR Kearney 24.31 4(2)

8 UPSON, Carter FR Kearney 24.35 3(1)

9 AGAN, Payton JR Kearney 24.36 5(2)

10 DAMOUDE, Kale JR Hershey 24.48 5(3)

11 GILLIGAN, Maddox SO Gothenburg 24.48 4(3)

12 BRANDT, Jaden JR Northwest 24.51 1(1)

13 CERVANTES, Cody JR Kearney 24.74 5(4)

14 JOHNSON, Callen SO Gothenburg 24.94 3(2)

15 KOCH, Tristan JR Gothenburg 24.97 4(4)

16 HOLEN, Samuel JR Holdrege 25.01 4(5)

17 AGUILAR, Charlie SO Northwest 25.39 1(2)

18 OUDERKIRK, Talen JR North Platte 25.44 3(3)

19 ARRES, Aiden SR Northwest 25.54 2(1)

20 KIRCHNER, Trey SR Ogallala 25.67 3(4)

21 HAMMOND, Jace JR Ogallala 25.72 2(2)

22 FOWLER, Sam JR Hershey 26.12 3(5)

23 KONZELMAN, Ayden SO Holdrege 26.58 2(3)

24 SCOTT, Ian SR Ogallala 26.81 2(4)

25 GANSER, Grady SR Holdrege 27.10 1(3)

26 LIVINGSTON, Luke FR Minden 27.18 1(4)

27 WERNER, Jesse SO Minden 27.65 1(5)

28 DAVIS, Raven SR North Platte 28.01 2(5)

#20 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HATCH, Parker JR Minden 52.12 4(1)

2 MANIVONG, Keldrick SO Northwest 52.74 4(2)

3 GREEN, Zaen JR Kearney 52.94 4(3)

4 OSTDIEK, Brock JR Northwest 55.26 3(1)

5 PUSH, Mason JR Holdrege 55.84 4(4)

6 MEDINA, Baron SR Holdrege 56.35 3(2)

7 BULES, Landon SR Minden 56.82 2(1)

8 MURDOCH, Bennett JR Northwest 57.23 2(2)

9 PATTERSON, Shane JR North Platte 57.39 3(3)

10 NOLDA, Ben JR North Platte 58.92 2(3)

11 OURADA, Porter FR Kearney 59.80 2(4)

12 MOLLRING, Charlie FR Kearney 59.93 1(1)

13 MALCOM, Brad FR Kearney 59.99 1(2)

14 MATUSCHKA, Zerrick SO Kearney 1:00.02 2(5)

15 POWELL, Zaiden SO Hershey 1:01.68 1(3)
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#20 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
16 RIGGINS, Zaiden FR Hershey 1:02.42 1(4)

17 PALM, Kolton FR Hershey 1:03.60 1(5)

MANN, Easton FR Kearney DQ 3

#24 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WIDICK, Christophe JR Holdrege 2:00.13 2(1)

2 TITUS, Bryan SO North Platte 2:04.88 2(2)

3 TORRES, Elijah SR Kearney 2:07.24 2(3)

4 HARB, Zane JR Northwest 2:08.65 2(4)

5 PETERSON, Zaiden SR Ogallala 2:11.85 2(5)

6 SUTHERLAND, Joe SR Northwest 2:12.27 2(6)

7 MUELLER, Hunter SO Holdrege 2:12.65 2(7)

8 ASCHENBRENNER, Holt JR Minden 2:14.47 1(1)

9 BROWN, Kallen SO Hershey 2:14.70 1(2)

10 HOLL, Elijah JR Kearney 2:15.13 2(8)

11 BAYNE, Kaden JR Kearney 2:16.69 2(9)

12 DUPLESSIS, Julian SR Northwest 2:19.13 2(10)

13 MILLER, Thomas SO Ogallala 2:21.27 1(3)

14 MARTINEZ, Gabe JR Ogallala 2:26.29 1(4)

15 KIRK, Daniel FR North Platte 2:28.26 1(5)

16 BANUELOS, Aaron FR Minden 2:28.58 1(6)

17 BRUSH, Derrick SR McCook 2:29.79 1(7)

18 PALM, Kolton FR Hershey 2:34.19 1(8)

19 JOHNSON, Trevor SO North Platte 2:43.19 1(9)

ARENSDORF, Jackson JR Hershey DNS 1

#49 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Ethan JR Northwest 4:32.41 2(1)

2 PETZET, Zach SR Kearney 4:39.93 2(2)

3 HELGOTH, Maddox FR Kearney 4:40.51 2(3)

4 CUSHING, Jaxon SO Northwest 4:41.08 2(4)

5 JOHNSON, Beckham SO Kearney 4:41.62 2(5)

6 KNAPP, Jack JR North Platte 4:45.00 2(6)

7 GOLUS, Michael SR Holdrege 4:46.91 2(7)

8 ROY, Corbyn SO Northwest 4:55.06 1(1)

9 MENDOZA, Carlos SO Holdrege 4:57.22 1(2)

10 DENG, Koang SR Cozad 4:59.13 2(8)

11 DAVIS, James SR North Platte 5:11.24 2(9)

12 ESTES, James JR Kearney 5:11.74 2(10)

13 PIPER, Brendan SO Kearney 5:14.06 2(11)

14 SHORT, Charlie JR North Platte 5:15.87 1(3)

15 BLOMSTEDT, Axel SO McCook 5:36.23 1(4)

16 BATES, Jack SR McCook 5:36.54 1(5)

17 GUERRA, Gavin JR Cozad 5:38.33 1(6)

#49 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
18 BLOMSTEDT, Matthew SO Hershey 5:43.49 1(7)

19 MORGAN, Brett SR Hershey 5:53.84 1(8)

20 SACHTJEN, Samuel JR Hershey 5:58.45 1(9)

#14 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 VIEYRA, Nathaniel SO North Platte 10:34.56

2 DOSSETT, Tad JR Holdrege 10:34.77

3 LAFLAN, Sawyer SR Ogallala 10:35.49

4 STEWART, Carter SR North Platte 11:20.44

5 SHARKEY, Trystan JR Minden 11:29.51

6 BLOMSTEDT, Matthew SO Hershey 11:48.62

7 BROWN, Kallen SO Hershey 11:58.15

8 MORGAN, Brett SR Hershey 12:31.62

#16 Boys 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 EILERS, Preston JR Kearney 8.23

2 URBANSKI, Dawson JR Northwest 8.50

3 VANCAMPEN, Bryce SO Holdrege 8.56

4 JOHNSON, Evan SR Gothenburg 8.59

5 DENNEY, Kellen SR Kearney 8.59

6 GROLLMES, Luke SR Minden 8.69

7 JOHNSON, Callen SO Gothenburg 8.91

8 KENNICUTT, Landon SR Hershey 9.22

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 EILERS, Preston JR Kearney 8.29q 2(1)

2 DENNEY, Kellen SR Kearney 8.54q 1(1)

3 VANCAMPEN, Bryce SO Holdrege 8.65q 2(2)

4 URBANSKI, Dawson JR Northwest 8.66q 1(2)

5 JOHNSON, Evan SR Gothenburg 8.73q 1(3)

6 GROLLMES, Luke SR Minden 8.86q 2(3)

7 JOHNSON, Callen SO Gothenburg 9.05q 2(4)

8 KENNICUTT, Landon SR Hershey 9.31q 1(4)

9 TAYLOR, Quinn SR McCook 9.39 1(5)

10 BRACHLE, Gabe SO Kearney 9.60 2(5)

11 BAKER, Charles SO Cozad 10.21 2(6)

12 LIVINGSTON, Luke FR Minden 10.37 2(7)

13 RIGGINS, Zaiden FR Hershey 10.75 1(6)

14 WILEY, Arion FR Kearney 11.44 1(7)
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#28 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Northwest (A) 3:38.53

1) URBANSKI, Dawson JR 2) COLLINS, Tyler SR

3) OSTDIEK, Brock JR 4) MANIVONG, Keldrick SO

2 Kearney (A) 3:45.48

1) DENNEY, Kellen SR 2) EILERS, Preston JR

3) GREEN, Zaen JR 4) NORMAN, Jayden SO

3 North Platte (A) 3:47.20

1) KNAPP, Jack JR 2) KACKMEISTER, Jace JR

3) NOLDA, Ben JR 4) MOERKE, Blaise SR

4 Holdrege (A) 3:47.98

1) PUSH, Mason JR 2) MEDINA, Baron SR

3) BRAND, Jaiden JR 4) GOLUS, Michael SR

5 Cozad (A) 3:51.70

1) BAKER, Charles SO 2) DAVIS, Julien SO

3) SMITH, Chase JR 4) RAMIREZ, Osiel SO

6 Kearney (B) 4:03.43

1) RUNYAN, Daniel SO 2) JOHANNESEN, Jacob SO

3) MANN, Easton FR 4) BAYNE, Kaden JR

#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 North Platte (A) 8:51.94

1) KACKMEISTER, Jace JR 2) YANEZ, Caleb FR

3) MOERKE, Blaise SR 4) DAVIS, James SR

2 Cozad (A) 8:57.06

1) DENG, Koang SR 2) GUERRA, Gavin JR

3) DAVIS, Julien SO 4) RAMIREZ, Osiel SO

3 Northwest (A) 9:11.50

1) COLLINS, Tyler SR 2) BAYNE, Deacon SR

3) GLANDT, Jaiden FR 4) JENSEN, Madden SO

4 McCook (A) 9:31.44

1) FARR, Rambler JR 2) VIGNEUR, Alec SO

3) RODEWALD, Blake SR 4) WITT, Warren SO

5 Kearney (A) 9:45.69

1) THOMPSON, Mason FR 2) DENZIN, James SO

3) HOOTON, Isaac JR 4) MENDOZA, Isaiah SR

#2 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 LOWERY, Cy JR Ogallala 6' 2"

2 NORMAN, Jayden SO Kearney 6' 0"

3 BRANDT, Jaden JR Northwest 6' 0"

4 HUGHES, Connor SR Kearney 5' 10"

5 MEYER, Rayc JR Holdrege 5' 10"

6 PAIDER, Leyton SR Kearney 5' 10"

7 AGAN, Payton JR Kearney 5' 10"

#2 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 SCHMIDT, Chance JR McCook 5' 8"

9 HUMPHERYS, Brayden SO North Platte 5' 8"

10 ARRES, Aiden SR Northwest 5' 8"

11 SMITH, Gus FR McCook 5' 6"

12 DAVIS, Raven SR North Platte 5' 6"

13 MOYER, Fulton SO Kearney 5' 6"

13 MACIAS, Ethan FR North Platte 5' 6"

15 JENSEN, Madden SO Northwest 5' 4"

16 HUGHES, Zannder FR Kearney 5' 4"

OSTERGARD, Madden FR Hershey NH

#4 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 RICKERTSEN, Jax SR Gothenburg 14' 0"

2 HANSON, Ian SR Kearney 13' 6"

3 SNIDER, Braiton SR Cozad 13' 6"

4 BAIRD, Carter SR Kearney 13' 0"

5 WHALEN, Ryan JR Kearney 13' 0"

6 VANCAMPEN, Bryce SO Holdrege 12' 6"

7 BUTTERFIELD, Teague SO Gothenburg 12' 6"

8 BRUNS, Alexander JR North Platte 12' 6"

8 MIDDLETON, Madden JR Northwest 12' 6"

10 CONE, Matthew SR Kearney 12' 0"

11 LE, Tai JR Ogallala 12' 0"

12 STEWART, James SO Holdrege 11' 6"

13 NELSON, Jonathan JR Holdrege 11' 6"

14 HAGEMANN, Justus FR Kearney 11' 6"

15 HARTWELL, Jackson SO McCook 11' 0"

16 MOSER, Tate SR McCook 11' 0"

17 MOSER, Beckett JR McCook 10' 6"

18 MCKENZIE, Hamish SO Kearney 10' 6"

HALSEY, Nolan JR Northwest NH

WILSON, Nathan SO Northwest NH

#6 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SR Cozad 24' 51 /2 2(1)

2 NORMAN, Treyton SR Kearney 21' 111 /2 2(2)

3 HARRISON, Jonas SR Kearney 21' 4" 2(3)

4 NORMAN, Jayden SO Kearney 20' 7" 2(4)

5 COPE, Canon JR Kearney 20' 21 /2 2(5)

6 LANTIS, JT SR Hershey 19' 10" 2(6)

7 DINSLAGE, Dylan SR Kearney 19' 71 /2 2(7)

8 ARRES, Aiden SR Northwest 19' 31 /2 1(1)

9 AGUILAR, Joe JR Northwest 19' 11 /2 2(8)

10 DAVIDSON, Cole FR McCook 19' 0" 1(2)
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#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
11 SCHMIDT, Chance JR McCook 18' 8" 1(3)

12 ARNDT, Mathew JR Cozad 18' 7" 1(4)

13 PETERSON, Zaiden SR Ogallala 18' 5" 1(5)

14 KONZELMAN, Ayden SO Holdrege 18' 4" 1(6)

15 HANSON, Tyler SR Kearney 18' 2" 2(9)

16 NOLDA, Ben JR North Platte 15' 3" 1(7)

17 STERNER, Jacob SO Hershey 15' 2" 1(8)

HAREMZA, Ian SR North Platte NM 2

KIRCHNER, Trey SR Ogallala NM 1

FEATHER, Logan SR Gothenburg DNS 1

#8 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HARRISON, Jonas SR Kearney 45' 5"

2 GOBLE, Gavin JR Kearney 42' 1"

3 NORMAN, Treyton SR Kearney 42' 0"

4 SLAYMAKER, Jackson SR Kearney 41' 0"

5 MERCED, Jared SR Cozad 38' 10"

6 HERRICK, Korbyn SO Hershey 38' 71 /2

7 HANSON, Tyler SR Kearney 36' 8"

8 HERIAN, Parker FR Kearney 35' 10"

9 MEYER, Rayc JR Holdrege 35' 8"

10 STERNER, Dalton FR Hershey 33' 111 /2

FEATHER, Logan SR Gothenburg NM

#10 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SALINAS, Michael SR Hershey 49' 2" 2(1)

2 WULF, Zach SR Kearney 47' 11" 2(2)

3 TEICHMEIER, Adrick JR Kearney 47' 9" 2(3)

4 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin JR Minden 47' 9" 2(5)

5 JOHNSON, Dawson SR Northwest 46' 6" 2(5)

6 THATCHER, Kayl SO Kearney 46' 1" 2(6)

7 PARKER, Jaydon SR Hershey 44' 9" 2(7)

8 JAHN, Paul SO Kearney 44' 8" 2(8)

9 LARSON, Colton JR Kearney 43' 10" 2(9)

10 DENAUI, Aiden JR Northwest 43' 1" 2(10)

11 BRANDT, Cooper FR Kearney 42' 9" 2(11)

12 YOCHUM, Joel SO Holdrege 41' 0" 1(1)

13 HOLEN, Samuel JR Holdrege 40' 1" 2(12)

14 SMITH, Gabe SR Gothenburg 37' 6" 1(2)

15 TIEDE, Kyser SR Gothenburg 36' 8" 1(3)

16 LENTZ, Grady JR McCook 36' 2" 2(13)

17 NEWTSON, Khalon JR North Platte 35' 11" 1(4)

18 TILSON, Jacob SR Holdrege 35' 10" 1(5)

19 ALTHOUSE, Jonathan JR Minden 35' 4" 1(6)

#10 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
20 WILLEY, Maverick FR North Platte 34' 7" 1(7)

21 HUSMANN, Owen FR Northwest 33' 10" 1(8)

22 DOYLE, Issac JR McCook 33' 0" 1(9)

23 MASLOWSKY, Chord JR McCook 32' 1" 1(10)

24 PESEK, Hayden JR Gothenburg 31' 1" 1(11)

25 PUTNAM, Matthew JR Minden 31' 0" 1(12)

26 REZAC, Ryder JR Ogallala 30' 7" 1(13)

27 MORENO, Diego SR North Platte 30' 1" 1(14)

PINKERTON, Quintin SR Hershey DNS 2

#40 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WULF, Zach SR Kearney 157' 9" 3(1)

2 FLORELL, Johnathon SR Kearney 142' 11" 3(2)

3 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin JR Minden 138' 0" 3(3)

4 HILL, Rhodee SR Hershey 137' 10" 2(1)

5 JOHNSON, Dawson SR Northwest 136' 6" 3(4)

6 RAY, Tyron SO Northwest 136' 1" 3(5)

7 THATCHER, Kayl SO Kearney 132' 2" 2(2)

8 JAHN, Paul SO Kearney 132' 2" 3(6)

9 YENDRA, Parker SR Northwest 126' 4" 3(7)

10 JOHNSON, Jordan JR Holdrege 123' 5" 2(3)

11 LARSON, Nolan FR Kearney 120' 9" 3(8)

12 SMITH, Gabe SR Gothenburg 120' 9" 3(9)

13 THIEL, Connor SO Kearney 116' 2" 2(4)

14 CZARNICK, Zane JR Hershey 111' 6" 2(5)

15 MASLOWSKY, Chord JR McCook 110' 9" 2(6)

16 GANSER, Grady SR Holdrege 108' 4" 1(1)

17 YOCHUM, Joel SO Holdrege 106' 3" 2(7)

18 NEWTSON, Khalon JR North Platte 105' 2" 2(8)

19 LENTZ, Grady JR McCook 103' 6" 2(9)

20 MCFALL, Collin SO Cozad 102' 5" 1(2)

21 PUTNAM, Matthew JR Minden 102' 1" 1(3)

22 FEIK, Austin SO Cozad 101' 7" 1(4)

23 WILLEY, Maverick FR North Platte 96' 11" 1(5)

24 TIEDE, Kyser SR Gothenburg 96' 8" 1(6)

25 ARENSDORF, Jackson JR Hershey 95' 6" 2(10)

26 IDE, Myles JR Cozad 95' 0" 2(11)

27 DOYLE, Issac JR McCook 94' 11" 1(7)

28 NILES, Jaxon SR North Platte 94' 3" 1(8)

29 REZAC, Ryder JR Ogallala 83' 9" 1(9)

30 KNOTT, Bryson FR Minden 78' 8" 1(10)

31 PESEK, Hayden JR Gothenburg 75' 6" 1(11)
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#17 Girls 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GARRINGER, Addison SO Kearney 7.90

2 FISH, Harper FR Hastings 8.08

3 DINKELMAN, Abby FR Northwest 8.25

4 DAVENPORT, Kinley SO Holdrege 8.29

5 WRIGHT, Mya SO Kearney 8.30

6 WOODBURN, Savannah FR North Platte 8.30

7 JOHNSON, Allie JR Kearney 8.42

8 KOCH, Ellaray JR Gothenburg 8.45

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARRINGER, Addison SO Kearney 7.92q 2(1)

2 FISH, Harper FR Hastings 8.10q 3(1)

3 WOODBURN, Savannah FR North Platte 8.23q 4(1)

4 DINKELMAN, Abby FR Northwest 8.29q 3(2)

5 DAVENPORT, Kinley SO Holdrege 8.36q 2(2)

6 WRIGHT, Mya SO Kearney 8.37q 4(2)

7 JOHNSON, Allie JR Kearney 8.40q 4(3)

8 KOCH, Ellaray JR Gothenburg 8.42q 4(4)

9 STARMAN, Brooke SR Northwest 8.47 2(3)

10 TAILLON, Lillian (Lilly) FR Kearney 8.55 2(4)

11 LINDEN, Rylie SO Northwest 8.61 1(1)

12 REGELIN, Whitney SO Cozad 8.62 1(2)

13 JOHNSON, Rilynn SO Minden 8.65 2(5)

14 BRINGEWATT, Kenna SR Hershey 8.65 4(5)

15 ROGERS, Jada FR Kearney 8.69 3(3)

16 ERICKSON, Paislee FR Gothenburg 8.72 4(6)

17 DAVIS, Rose FR Ogallala 8.74 1(3)

18 BELL, Sam FR Ogallala 8.75 2(6)

19 KRATZER, Emily JR Hastings 8.75 4(7)

20 CLARK, Skylar JR Hastings 8.75 2(7)

21 RACE, Taylor FR North Platte 8.79 4(8)

22 JESSEPH, Addisyn SO Gothenburg 8.82 3(4)

23 HACKER, Kyra JR Hershey 8.84 3(5)

24 STEINKE, Hayden SO Holdrege 8.85 1(4)

25 ARENSDORF, Jazlyn SR North Platte 9.14 3(6)

26 HTOO, Rebeca SR Cozad 9.16 3(7)

27 MOORE, Adi JR Hershey 9.19 1(5)

SLOGGETT, Adysen SO Minden DNS 1

#25 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DINKELMAN, Abby FR Northwest 27.86 3(1)

2 BRINGEWATT, Kenna SR Hershey 28.16 6(1)

3 WOODBURN, Savannah FR North Platte 28.25 1(1)

#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 REGELIN, Whitney SO Cozad 28.61 5(1)

5 JONES, Payton JR North Platte 28.64 1(2)

6 DINKLEMAN, Becca JR Northwest 28.71 4(1)

7 KUHN, Brynann SO Kearney 29.33 4(2)

8 DAVENPORT, Kinley SO Holdrege 29.40 6(2)

9 DAVIS, Rose FR Ogallala 29.51 3(2)

10 BLEA ROEMMICH, Zayna SO Kearney 29.60 5(2)

11 TERRY, Adelee SO North Platte 29.79 1(3)

12 COHN, Daytona SO Hershey 29.90 2(1)

13 HOGINS, Alyla SO Kearney 29.91 2(2)

14 KRATZER, Emily JR Hastings 29.98 4(3)

15 ERICKSON, Paislee FR Gothenburg 30.83 3(3)

16 SLOGGETT, Adysen SO Minden 30.91 2(3)

17 DAWKINS, Brynlee FR Hershey 30.94 2(4)

18 LONG, Eliahnna FR Kearney 31.53 3(4)

19 KONERT, Ava Hastings 32.96 1(4)

20 GRINDLE, Braxlyn FR Kearney 33.87 5(3)

21 KUNZ, Haley JR Holdrege 34.70 1(5)

VAUGHN, Kambryn JR Holdrege DNS 5

WELTY, Addy SO Kearney DNS 3

JESSEPH, Addisyn SO Gothenburg DNS 4

GRAVES, Emersyn JR Northwest DNS 2

RASBY, Shaydyn SO Ogallala DNS 6

CLARK, Skylar JR Hastings DNS 6

#19 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAUER, Alyssa SR Kearney 1:00.09 5(1)

2 EDEN, Riley SO Minden 1:01.46 5(2)

3 NIELSEN, Neleigh FR Northwest 1:04.06 4(1)

4 WATTS, Audrey JR Kearney 1:04.82 3(1)

5 AVILA, Maleigh SR Northwest 1:05.20 5(3)

6 SCHMIDT, Sawyer SO Kearney 1:05.30 4(2)

7 STARMAN, Brooke SR Northwest 1:05.83 4(3)

8 CRAWFORD, Calvary [Cali] JR McCook 1:07.08 2(1)

9 NEGLEY, Abigail SR Cozad 1:07.47 3(2)

10 WALGREN, Jaylea SR McCook 1:07.68 4(4)

11 BURTON, Inga FR Ogallala 1:08.70 2(2)

12 BECHER, Ella JR Hershey 1:09.50 3(3)

13 MOREY, Madalyn (Madi) SO Minden 1:10.01 3(4)

14 SORENSEN, Naohmi SO Kearney 1:10.22 3(5)

15 DAWKINS, Brynlee FR Hershey 1:10.80 2(3)

16 STIER, Ainslee FR Hershey 1:10.99 1(1)

17 HOGINS, London SO Kearney 1:11.40 2(4)

18 ARNOLD, Reanna SR Kearney 1:12.50 2(5)

19 HERZ, Avah SO Hastings 1:15.46 1(2)
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#19 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
20 GONZALEZ, Lexa Hastings 1:16.87 1(3)

#23 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MAY, Blaire SR Kearney 2:26.38 2(1)

2 BAUSCH, Savannah SO Kearney 2:28.60 2(2)

3 MCINTYRE, Emerson JR Northwest 2:29.33 2(3)

4 SYNOWSKI, Raegan SO Northwest 2:34.56 2(4)

5 KARJALAINEN, Claire SR Kearney 2:36.66 2(5)

6 KELLIHER, Savannah SR Kearney 2:37.54 2(6)

7 TEETS, Katie FR North Platte 2:39.64 2(7)

8 ANDERSON, Nasya JR Northwest 2:41.71 2(8)

9 HACKER, Kyra JR Hershey 2:42.80 2(9)

10 NIELSEN, Mary JR North Platte 2:43.71 2(10)

11 MCNALLY, Ava FR Kearney 2:48.08 1(1)

12 ARABI, Kanzah SO Ogallala 2:51.81 1(2)

13 JAMESON, Kayla FR Kearney 2:54.62 1(3)

14 BOUDREAU, Brielle SO Minden 2:55.08 1(4)

15 BECHER, Ella JR Hershey 2:55.51 1(5)

16 STIER, Ainslee FR Hershey 3:06.94 1(6)

#50 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCCLAIN, Kori SR North Platte 5:19.59 2(1)

2 KREYCIK, Dawson SR Kearney 5:23.58 2(2)

3 CAPPEL, Emma SR McCook 5:40.33 2(3)

4 WILSON, Kierra SO Kearney 5:44.54 2(4)

5 CORMAN, Macy FR Northwest 5:44.59 2(5)

6 WHITTEN, Adelyn FR Minden 5:49.16 2(6)

7 LENZ, Regan SO Northwest 5:51.73 2(7)

8 CREASMAN, Kenedi SR North Platte 6:03.65 2(8)

9 WARNER, Alexa JR Minden 6:05.23 2(9)

10 CALLIHAN, Traelynn SO Northwest 6:15.09 2(10)

11 CHAMBERLAIN, Brylee JR Kearney 6:15.76 1(1)

12 TORRES, Hannah JR Kearney 6:22.88 1(2)

13 TAILLON, Izzy SR Kearney 6:30.48 1(3)

14 BAY, Ezri SO North Platte 6:31.52 1(4)

15 LAUX, Hadyn SR Hastings 6:38.62 1(5)

16 JONES, Livia SO Hershey 6:46.99 1(6)

17 STURTEVANT, Margot SR Holdrege 6:49.87 1(7)

18 MARQUARDT, Sophia Hastings 7:22.92 1(8)

19 RAMIREZ NAVARRETE, Ashle Hastings 7:39.70 1(9)

RUSSELL, Nyawal SR Kearney DNF 2

#13 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WATKINS, Harper FR North Platte 14:18.16

2 SHARKEY, Selena SO Minden 14:23.65

3 WANG, Alydia SO Ogallala 14:25.22

#15 Girls 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RASBY, Shaydyn SO Ogallala 9.27

2 MADER, Mallory SO Northwest 9.92

3 EMERY, Myla SR Minden 9.93

4 ROBINSON, Harper FR Kearney 10.07

5 HELMBRECHT, Bailey JR Kearney 10.16

6 WILKENS, Jamie JR Kearney 10.47

7 FEHRINGER, Charly FR Kearney 10.55

8 LYONS, Liv SO North Platte 10.78

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RASBY, Shaydyn SO Ogallala 9.33q 1(1)

2 EMERY, Myla SR Minden 9.92q 2(1)

3 MADER, Mallory SO Northwest 10.03q 2(2)

4 HELMBRECHT, Bailey JR Kearney 10.22q 1(2)

5 WILKENS, Jamie JR Kearney 10.24q 3(1)

6 FEHRINGER, Charly FR Kearney 10.52q 1(3)

7 ROBINSON, Harper FR Kearney 10.55q 1(4)

8 LYONS, Liv SO North Platte 10.78q 1(5)

9 WALGREN, Jaylea SR McCook 10.79 3(2)

10 HAZEN, Leah SR North Platte 10.83 1(6)

11 FRIES, Bailee SO Minden 10.97 2(3)

12 FINKEN, Mary FR Ogallala 11.08 2(4)

13 COHN, Daytona SO Hershey 11.36 2(5)

14 ETHERTON, Hadley FR Hershey 11.45 3(3)

15 BELLER, Jocelyn FR Hershey 11.51 1(7)

16 WILLIAMS, Makena SO Kearney 11.70 2(6)

17 HAGAN, Makaila JR Kearney 11.72 3(4)

18 KUNZ, Haley JR Holdrege 13.34 3(5)

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kearney (A) 4:15.22 2(1)

1) GARRINGER, Addison SO 2) BAUER, Alyssa SR

3) GANZ, Augusta JR 4) MAY, Blaire SR

2 Northwest (A) 4:20.52 2(2)

1) LINDEN, Rylie SO 2) MADER, Mallory SO

3) MADER, Hanna FR 4) AVILA, Maleigh SR
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#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
3 McCook (A) 4:28.43 2(3)

1) GALE, Brecken SR 2) BROWN, Karagynn SO

3) SMALLEY, Hailey SO 4) CAPPEL, Emma SR

4 Minden (A) 4:30.87 2(4)

1) CIEMNOCZOLOWSKI, Josa FR 2) EDEN, Riley SO

3) MOREY, Madalyn (Madi) SO 4) OSTERBUHR, Aclynn SO

5 Kearney (B) 4:34.02 1(1)

1) ROBINSON, Harper FR 2) WALL, Tynli FR

3) WATTS, Audrey JR 4) HAGAN, Makaila JR

6 North Platte (A) 4:35.63 1(2)

1) NICHOLS, Emma FR 2) MCCLAIN, Kori SR

3) TEETS, Katie FR 4) FOX, Jaicee JR

7 Hastings (A) 4:45.49 2(5)

1) MICK, Mylee SR 2) FISH, Harper FR

3) DEVER, Cara 4) WOODWORTH, Brianna

#11 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Kearney (A) 10:18.61

1) KARJALAINEN, Claire SR 2) BAUSCH, Savannah SO

3) SCHMIDT, Sawyer SO 4) GANZ, Augusta JR

2 Northwest (A) 10:37.96

1) BANGERT, Grace SO 2) ALEXANDER, Braelyn FR

3) OSTDIEK, Alina FR 4) KITT, Harper FR

3 Minden (A) 10:46.96

1) CIEMNOCZOLOWSKI, Josa FR 2) WHITTEN, Adelyn FR

3) OSTERBUHR, Aclynn SO 4) WARNER, Alexa JR

4 North Platte (A) 10:57.09

1) NICHOLS, Emma FR 2) HAWKS, Macie JR

3) FOX, Jaicee JR 4) BRUNKHARDT, Kierra FR

5 Hastings (A) 11:39.21

1) WOODWORTH, Brianna 2) GONZALEZ, Lexa

3) LAUX, Hadyn SR 4) MICK, Mylee SR

#1 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SCHEER, Tessa SR Northwest 5' 2"

2 BEAVERS, Halleigha JR McCook 5' 2"

3 GLANDT, Sophie SR Kearney 5' 0"

4 FRIES, Bailee SO Minden 5' 0"

5 HARBOLS, Stella SR Kearney 4' 10"

6 LEE, Kennedy JR Kearney 4' 10"

7 WURL, Norah FR North Platte 4' 8"

7 FISH, Harper FR Hastings 4' 8"

9 GILLIGAN, McKena SR Gothenburg 4' 6"

10 PAIDER, Avery SO Kearney 4' 4"

#1 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
11 SIMONSON, Rachel JR Hershey 4' 4"

12 BELLER, Jocelyn FR Hershey 4' 2"

KONERT, Ava Hastings NH

EASTMAN, Marly SO Ogallala NH

HERZ, Avah SO Hastings NH

#3 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 LUKASIEWICZ, Macie SR Kearney 10' 0"

2 VAUGHN, Kambryn JR Holdrege 10' 0"

3 ARMAGOST, Jane SO Kearney 9' 6"

4 KOCH, Ellaray JR Gothenburg 9' 6"

5 URBOM, Julia SO Holdrege 9' 6"

6 NEGLEY, Abigail SR Cozad 8' 6"

6 FOSTER, Kinley Gothenburg 8' 6"

8 COFFMAN, Kinleigh SR Kearney 8' 6"

9 JEWETT, Mackenzie JR Holdrege 8' 0"

10 WALTERS, Addileigh (Addi) SO Kearney 8' 0"

11 HTOO, Rebeca SR Cozad 7' 6"

12 SMALLEY, Hailey SO McCook 7' 0"

13 FUCHSER, Lillian SR Hershey 6' 6"

CARRIER, Tayleigh SO Kearney NH

PETTERA, Presley SR North Platte NH

MADER, Hanna FR Northwest NH

#5 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SHEPHERD, Mariah JR Holdrege 17' 11 /2 2(1)

2 PHILIPPI, Bella JR Kearney 17' 0" 2(2)

3 COOKE, Brooklyn SO Kearney 15' 111 /2 2(3)

4 DINKLEMAN, Becca JR Northwest 15' 11" 2(4)

5 STEINKE, Hayden SO Holdrege 15' 10" 2(5)

6 DANDRIDGE, Kashiah SR Northwest 15' 91 /2 1(1)

7 CROSS, Aubrey JR Gothenburg 15' 8" 2(6)

8 WILLIAMS, Makena SO Kearney 15' 41 /2 2(7)

9 WILKINSON, Jenna SR McCook 15' 3" 1(2)

10 JOHNSON, Rilynn SO Minden 15' 2" 1(3)

11 JONES, Payton JR North Platte 14' 111 /2 1(4)

12 MOORE, Adi JR Hershey 14' 10" 1(5)

13 TERRY, Adelee SO North Platte 14' 41 /2 1(6)

14 BELL, Sam FR Ogallala 14' 21 /2 1(7)

15 SMITH, Quinn FR Hershey 12' 7" 1(8)

FELKER, Jordan SR Kearney DNS 2
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#7 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SHEPHERD, Mariah JR Holdrege 36' 8" 2(1)

2 PHILIPPI, Bella JR Kearney 33' 11" 2(2)

3 TAILLON, Lillian (Lilly) FR Kearney 33' 21 /2 1(1)

4 GRAVES, Emersyn JR Northwest 33' 2" 2(3)

5 SCHEER, Tessa SR Northwest 32' 6" 2(4)

6 WILKERSON, Brylee SO North Platte 32' 1" 2(5)

7 MAUCH, Lila SO Kearney 31' 11 /2 2(6)

8 CROSS, Aubrey JR Gothenburg 30' 31 /2 1(2)

9 DAWKINS, Brynlee FR Hershey 29' 111 /2 1(3)

10 ANDERSON, Makenna SR Minden 29' 71 /2 2(7)

11 JENSEN, Sarah FR North Platte 29' 21 /2 1(4)

12 STEVENS, Sara SO Ogallala 28' 10" 1(5)

13 MICHAELIS, Kenzie JR McCook 28' 91 /2 1(6)

14 DELIRA, Tatum FR Minden 28' 2" 1(7)

15 BARNHILL, Jalie SR Ogallala 27' 3" 1(8)

16 O'BRIEN, Allie FR Hershey 27' 3" 1(9)

FELKER, Jordan SR Kearney DNS 2

#9 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 JACOBSEN, Alexa SR Kearney 39' 10" 2(1)

2 BENSON, Kamryn SR Kearney 35' 2" 2(2)

3 TITUS, Katie SR North Platte 34' 7" 2(3)

4 CASKEY, Laney SR Ogallala 34' 0" 2(4)

5 OSGOOD, Zara JR Hastings 33' 3" 2(5)

6 WYATT, Ellie SR Gothenburg 33' 1" 2(6)

7 STARMAN, Brooke SR Northwest 32' 11" 2(7)

8 BRANDT, Anna SR Kearney 32' 4" 2(8)

9 FREDERICK, Addison SR Hershey 31' 3" 2(9)

10 PAYNE, Emma SO Kearney 30' 9" 1(1)

11 STUTZMAN, Addyson SR Holdrege 30' 9" 2(10)

12 BEACHNER, Raegyn FR Hershey 30' 6" 1(2)

13 SANCHEZ, Isabel JR Holdrege 30' 4" 1(3)

14 STEELE, Katherine JR Kearney 30' 0" 1(4)

15 HALE, Alexa JR Holdrege 29' 8" 2(11)

16 MUZZEY, Stella FR North Platte 29' 5" 2(12)

17 CARLSON, Amaiya SR Gothenburg 29' 0" 2(13)

18 STREETER, Alyvia SR Gothenburg 28' 9" 1(5)

19 PORTER, Karstyn SR McCook 28' 0" 1(6)

20 HANSEN, Victoria SO Minden 27' 10" 1(7)

21 PAVLIK, Iliana SO North Platte 27' 10" 1(9)

22 PETERSEN, Marlie SO Minden 27' 2" 1(9)

23 BURESH, Mckenna SR Hastings 27' 0" 1(10)

24 GRASSMEYER, Ansleigh JR Kearney 26' 8" 1(11)

25 GANT, Reagan SO Hastings 24' 1" 1(12)

NORRIS, Addisyn SO Minden DNS 1

#39 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 JACOBSEN, Alexa SR Kearney 126' 4" 2(1)

2 TITUS, Katie SR North Platte 123' 2" 2(2)

3 CARGILL, Greeley SR Kearney 114' 10" 2(3)

4 STUTZMAN, Addyson SR Holdrege 111' 0" 2(4)

5 ETHERTON, Halzee FR Hershey 108' 9" 1(1)

6 CARLSON, Amaiya SR Gothenburg 102' 7" 2(5)

7 DAMOUDE, Demi JR Hershey 97' 7" 2(6)

8 PAYNE, Emma SO Kearney 94' 10" 2(7)

9 FREDERICK, Addison SR Hershey 90' 11" 2(8)

10 HANSEN, Victoria SO Minden 90' 1" 2(9)

11 JENSEN, Kady SO Kearney 88' 11" 1(2)

12 BRANDT, Anna SR Kearney 87' 7" 2(10)

13 PORTER, Karstyn SR McCook 86' 3" 1(3)

14 STREETER, Alyvia SR Gothenburg 86' 2" 1(4)

15 FISHER, Briley SO Cozad 85' 3" 2(11)

16 STIFFLER, Abby SO North Platte 84' 8" 1(5)

17 OSGOOD, Zara JR Hastings 84' 0" 2(12)

18 STEELE, Katherine JR Kearney 81' 3" 1(6)

19 BURESH, Mckenna SR Hastings 80' 4" 1(7)

20 BAY, Ezri SO North Platte 79' 3" 1(8)

21 PETERSEN, Marlie SO Minden 77' 6" 1(9)

22 HALE, Alexa JR Holdrege 76' 7" 1(10)

23 GANT, Reagan SO Hastings 71' 10" 1(11)

24 BROWN, Colbie JR Gothenburg 68' 2" 1(12)

25 RENNER, Abigail [Abby] SR McCook 67' 8" 1(13)

NORRIS, Addisyn SO Minden NM 1

SANCHEZ, Isabel JR Holdrege NM 2

CASKEY, Laney SR Ogallala NM 2
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